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Westgate Leisure Resort  |  January

All movies are shown in the Presentation Room

Planned activities may be changed or canceled due to weather and other unforeseen circumstances.
We apologize in advance for any inconvenience.

Saturday, January 4
  2 p.m. Frozen (PG) (1h 43m) 
  5 p.m. How to Train your Dragon:  
  The Hidden World (PG) (1h 44m)

Sunday, January 5 
  1 p.m. Pokémon Detective  
  Pikachu (PG) (1h 44m) 
  5 p.m. Maleficent (PG) (1h 37m)

Saturday, January 11 
  2 p.m. The Good Dinosaur  
  (PG) (1h 33m) 
  5 p.m. Finding Dory (PG) (1h 37m)

Sunday, January 12 
  1 p.m. Coco (PG) (1h 45m) 
  5 p.m. The Lego Movie (PG) (1h 40m)

Saturday, January 18 
  2 p.m. The Secret Life of Pets 2  
  (PG) (1h 26m)
  5 p.m. Minions (PG) (1h 31m)

Sunday, January 19 
  1 p.m. The Little Mermaid  
  (PG) (1h 23m) 
  5 p.m. The Angry Birds Movie 2  
  (PG) (1h 37m)

Saturday, January 25 
  2 p.m. Mary Poppins (G) (2h 19m) 
  5 p.m. The Lion King (PG) (1h 58m)

Sunday, January 26 
  1 p.m. Batman Forever (PG-13) (2h) 
  5 p.m. Wonder Park (PG) (1h 25m)
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Westgate Leisure Resort  |  February

All movies are shown in the Presentation Room

Planned activities may be changed or canceled due to weather and other unforeseen circumstances.
We apologize in advance for any inconvenience.

Saturday, February 1
  2 p.m. Aladdin (PG) (2h 8m) 
  5 p.m. Frozen (PG) (1h 43m)

Sunday, February 2 
  1 p.m. Pokémon Detective Pikachu  
  (PG) (1h 44m) 
  5 p.m. The Secret Life of Pets 2  
  (PG) (1h 26m)

Saturday, February 8 
  2 p.m. Dumbo (PG) (1h 52m) 
  5 p.m. Beauty and the Beast  
  (PG) (1h 24m)

Sunday, February 9 
  1 p.m. Coco (PG) (1h 45m) 
  5 p.m. Finding Dory (PG) (1h 37m)

Saturday, February 15 
  2 p.m. Blended (PG-13) (1h 57m)
  5 p.m. Dumbo (PG) (1h 52m)

Sunday, February 16 
  1 p.m. The Lion King (PG) (1h 58m) 
  5 p.m. Blended (PG-13) (1h 57m)

Saturday, February 22 
  2 p.m. Toy Story 4 (PG) (1h 40m) 
  5 p.m. The Lion King (PG) (1h 58m)

Sunday, February 23 
  1 p.m. Toy Story 4 (PG) (1h 40m) 
  5 p.m. How to Train your Dragon:  
  The Hidden World (PG) (1h 44m)

Sunday, February 29 
  1 p.m. Wonder Park (PG) (1h 25m) 
  5 p.m. The Lion King (PG) (1h 58m)


